Rang DTB Turn-Talentschule
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TTS MittelthGringen

TTS Strausberg

TTS Lausitz

TTS KTV Chemnitz

SC Potsdam

TTS Hohenschénhausen
TTS Strausberg

TTS Lausitz

TTS SV Halle

DTB Turn-Talentschulpokal
Geréatturnen mannlich

Altersklasse 8

TN (2fach)

182
188
163
174
137
152
140
118
118

AN

216
209
205,5
189
195
178
154
157
103

Ges.

398
397
368,5
363
332
330
294
275
221

DTB =

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND



